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長野県中学記録(CR)            2:13.56 和田 有菜                    川中島           2014/07/19  
大会記録(GR)                  2:18.44 中村 朱里                    鉢盛             2014        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 御子柴 清美(2)   2:27.49  1 有賀 心結(2)   2:44.68 
ﾐｺｼﾊﾞ ｷﾖﾐ 諏訪 ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾐﾕ 丘

 2 中谷 凛(2)   2:37.32  2 小幡 ひまり(2)   2:45.70 
ﾅｶﾔ ﾘﾝ 堀金 ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ 春富

 3 宮﨑 琴羽(2)   2:37.43  3 金古 由宇(2)   2:46.23 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｺﾄﾈ 南箕輪 ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳ 高綱

 4 千村 桜子(2)   2:38.30  4 野中 桐花(2)   2:46.54 
ﾁﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗｺ 宮田 ﾉﾅｶ ﾄｳｶ 木祖

 5 矢澤 薫奈(2)   2:40.38  5 酒井 恵那(2)   2:48.68 
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｷﾅ 中川 ｻｶｲ ｴﾅ 女鳥羽

 6 北澤 柊花(2)   2:40.63  6 羽柴 りえ(2)   2:49.23 
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾄｳｶ 赤穂 ﾊｼﾊﾞ ﾘｴ 駒ヶ根東

 7 宮川 千依(2)   2:42.06  7 山路 凜香(2)   2:49.70 
ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾖﾘ 山辺 ﾔﾏｼﾞ ﾘﾝｶ 木祖

 8 中原 芽久(2)   2:42.17  8 望月 凛菜(2)   2:52.28 
ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾒｸﾞ 春富 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾘﾅ 堀金

 9 林 姫都香(2)   2:42.19  9 赤瀬 舞(2)   2:52.74 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾄｶ 山辺 ｱｶｾ ﾏｲ 信大附属松本

10 真野 結奈(2)   2:42.21 10 太田 璃子(2)   2:53.06 
ﾏﾉ ﾕｲﾅ 豊科北 ｵｵﾀ ﾘｺ 白馬

11 木下 麗(2)   2:45.37 11 春日 心音(2)   2:53.47 
ｷﾉｼﾀ ｳﾗﾗ 豊丘 ｶｽｶﾞ ｺｺﾈ 伊那東部

12 篠田 楓夏(2)   2:48.97 12 五味 乙葉(2)   2:55.43 
ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾌｳｶ 飯田西 ｺﾞﾐ ｵﾄﾊ 辰野

  中野 ことは(2)      13 山岸 來奈(2)   2:57.02 
ﾅｶﾉ ｺﾄﾊ 駒ヶ根東 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾗﾅ 旭ヶ丘

  中島 妃芽乃(2)      14 御子柴 悠七(2)   3:10.29 
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾋﾒﾉ 下條 ﾐｺｼﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾅ 岡谷東部

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   200m     36.67  8541 木下 麗(2)    200m     36.44  6671 望月 凛菜(2)
   400m   1:14.00  7730 御子柴 清美(2)    400m   1:19.77   〃     〃 
   600m   1:48.90   〃     〃    600m   2:03.70  7179 金古 由宇(2)

[ 3組]

 1 小口 絵理奈(2)   2:51.38 
ｵｸﾞﾁ ｴﾘﾅ 開成

 2 山村 絵麻(2)   2:54.37 
ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ｴﾏ 松島

 3 松田 陽向(2)   2:54.72 
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ 辰野

 4 太田 さくら(2)   2:54.95 
ｵｵﾀ ｻｸﾗ 松島

 5 荻窪 晴美(2)   2:55.29 
ｵｷﾞｸﾎﾞ ﾊﾙﾐ 高瀬

 6 黒河内 唯椛(2)   2:57.05 
ｸﾛｺﾞｳﾁ ﾕｲｶ 女鳥羽

 7 中村 珠恵(2)   2:58.17 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾏｴ 木曽町

 8 内田 讃良(2)   2:59.79 
ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾗ 中川

 9 髙原 紅葉(2)   3:05.40 
ﾀｶﾊﾗ ﾓﾐｼﾞ 白馬

10 川津 志穂梨(2)   3:06.37 
ｶﾜﾂ ｼﾎﾘ 穂高東

11 田中 宥妃(2)   3:17.52 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ 秀峰

12 松本 右京(2)   3:18.36 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｳｷｮｳ 筑摩野

  小林 莉子(2)      
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｺ 旭町

スプリットタイム
   200m     40.21  7114 小口 絵理奈(2)
   400m   1:21.42   〃     〃 
   600m   2:04.22   〃     〃 
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   1 御子柴 清美(2) 諏訪     2:27.49   1   1
   2 中谷 凛(2) 堀金     2:37.32   1   2
   3 宮﨑 琴羽(2) 南箕輪     2:37.43   1   3
   4 千村 桜子(2) 宮田     2:38.30   1   4
   5 矢澤 薫奈(2) 中川     2:40.38   1   5
   6 北澤 柊花(2) 赤穂     2:40.63   1   6
   7 宮川 千依(2) 山辺     2:42.06   1   7
   8 中原 芽久(2) 春富     2:42.17   1   8
   9 林 姫都香(2) 山辺     2:42.19   1   9
  10 真野 結奈(2) 豊科北     2:42.21   1  10
  11 有賀 心結(2) 丘     2:44.68   2   1
  12 木下 麗(2) 豊丘     2:45.37   1  11
  13 小幡 ひまり(2) 春富     2:45.70   2   2
  14 金古 由宇(2) 高綱     2:46.23   2   3
  15 野中 桐花(2) 木祖     2:46.54   2   4
  16 酒井 恵那(2) 女鳥羽     2:48.68   2   5
  17 篠田 楓夏(2) 飯田西     2:48.97   1  12
  18 羽柴 りえ(2) 駒ヶ根東     2:49.23   2   6
  19 山路 凜香(2) 木祖     2:49.70   2   7
  20 小口 絵理奈(2) 開成     2:51.38   3   1
  21 望月 凛菜(2) 堀金     2:52.28   2   8
  22 赤瀬 舞(2) 信大附属松本     2:52.74   2   9
  23 太田 璃子(2) 白馬     2:53.06   2  10
  24 春日 心音(2) 伊那東部     2:53.47   2  11
  25 山村 絵麻(2) 松島     2:54.37   3   2
  26 松田 陽向(2) 辰野     2:54.72   3   3
  27 太田 さくら(2) 松島     2:54.95   3   4
  28 荻窪 晴美(2) 高瀬     2:55.29   3   5
  29 五味 乙葉(2) 辰野     2:55.43   2  12
  30 山岸 來奈(2) 旭ヶ丘     2:57.02   2  13
  31 黒河内 唯椛(2) 女鳥羽     2:57.05   3   6
  32 中村 珠恵(2) 木曽町     2:58.17   3   7
  33 内田 讃良(2) 中川     2:59.79   3   8
  34 髙原 紅葉(2) 白馬     3:05.40   3   9
  35 川津 志穂梨(2) 穂高東     3:06.37   3  10
  36 御子柴 悠七(2) 岡谷東部     3:10.29   2  14
  37 田中 宥妃(2) 秀峰     3:17.52   3  11
  38 松本 右京(2) 筑摩野     3:18.36   3  12
    中野 ことは(2) 駒ヶ根東 DNS   1    
    中島 妃芽乃(2) 下條 DNS   1    
    小林 莉子(2) 旭町 DNS   3    

 6579
 7656
 7528
 7265
 8262
 8484
 7062

 7958
 7083
 6753
 7960
 8622
 7291
 6294
 8327
 6833

 8581
 8263
 6265
 7114
 6671
 7491
 6820
 8119
 7086

 8184
 7169
 6648
 6459
 8541
 8183
 7179
 6262
 7292

組 順位
 7730
 8756
 8069
 8206
 8326
 8232
 7163

女子2年

800m
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録 備考


